

100

bidtab L-(M299)

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO. L-B(M299)--73-97  
 LETTING: TUESDAY, May 10, 2022  
 RCB Culvert  
 IN SECTIONS 2 T87N, R42W

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

*****		*****		*****		*****		*****		*****	
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.22 Acre	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	
2	Embankment In Place	1,444 CY	\$ 17.00	\$ 24,548.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 30,324.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 18,772.00	\$ -	\$ -	
3	Excavation Class 10 Roadway and Borrow	22 CY	\$ 12.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 462.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 550.00	\$ -	\$ -	
4	Excavation Class 10 Channel	1641 CY	\$ 8.00	\$ 13,128.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 11,487.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,205.00	\$ -	\$ -	
5	Granular Surface on Road	160 Ton	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	
6	Removal of Existing bridge	1 CY	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	
7	Granular Backfill	101 CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,625.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,625.00	\$ -	\$ -	
8	Excavation Class 20	1595 CY	\$ 11.00	\$ 17,545.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 22,330.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$ -	\$ -	
9	Structural Concrete (RCB Culvert)	207.4 CY	\$ 625.00	\$ 129,625.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 119,255.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 165,920.00	\$ -	\$ -	
10	Reinforcing Steel	31642 lbs	\$ 1.60	\$ 50,627.20	\$ 1.57	\$ 49,677.94	\$ 4.00	\$ 126,568.00	\$ -	\$ -	
11	Temporary Stream Diversion	1 Each	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	
12	Fence Field	100 LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	
13	Safety Closure	2 Each	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -	
14	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	
15	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	
16	Mulching	0.6 Acre	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	
17	Seeding and Fertilizing (Rural)	0.6 Acre	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 369,077.20</b>	<b>\$ 350,180.94</b>	<b>\$ 451,040.00</b>					

\*\*\*\*\*  
 \*\*  
 \*\*  
 \*\* Engineer's Estimate  
 \*\*  
 \*\*  
 \*\*  
 \*\*\*\*\*

\*  
 \*  
 \* Dixon Construction  
 \* 409 Driftwood St  
 \* PO Box 47  
 \* Correctionville, IA 51016  
 \*  
 \* Graves Construction  
 \* 1810 340th St  
 \* PO Box 1417  
 \* Spencer, IA 51301  
 \*